DOMESTIC DEBT
MATURITY STRUCTURE AS AT APRIL 30, 2018
BY REMAINING MATURITIES

(I$mn)

<1 Year

>1-5Years >5-10Years >10 Years

Total

J$ Benchmark Notes

Treasury Bills

Commercial Bank & Public Sector Entity Loans

Other

Total

Percentage

58,561.33

8,000.00

1,849.72

0.00

68,411.05

8.95

222,102.92

0.00

301.25

0.00

222,404.18

29.11

278,035.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

278,035.44

36.39

195,285.62 753,985.32

0.00

0.00

0.15

8,000.00

2,150.97

0.15

195,285.77 764,136.44

25.56

100.00




